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Riba, M.D., M.S, Michelle B.

Clinical Professor Director, Psycho-Oncology
Program, University of Michigan
Comprehensive Cancer Center

Associate Chair for Integrated Medical and
Psychiatric Services

Associate Director, University of Michigan
Depression Center

Address:

4250 Plymouth Rd.

Ann Arbor, Ml
48109-2700

Tel: (734) 764-6879

Fax: (734) 936-1130
Email: Mriba@umich.edu

Ahemad, M.D., PhD, F.R.C.P., F.R.C., Psych,,
F.A.C.P (Hon.), Okasha

Past President, World Psychiatric Association
(2002-2005)

Professor and Director of WHO Collaborating
Center for Research and Training in Mental
Health

Institute of Psychiatry, Ain Shams University
President, Egyptian Psychiatric Association

Honorary President, Arab Federation of
Psychiatrists

Member of the Egyptian Presidential Advisory
Scientists and Experts Council (For Mental
Health and Community Harmony)

Address:

3, Shawarby Street
Kasr El Nil

Cairo —

Egypt Tel: ++(202) 29200900,1,2,3,4,5,6
Fax: ++((202) 29200907-29200908
\Website: www.okashahospital.com

E-mail: aokasha@internetegypt.com;



http://www.okashahospital.com/

aokasha35@gmail.com

Singh, M.D, Ajai R.

Editor, Mens Sana Monographs Medicine.
Mental Health. Man And their Matrix.
Mens Sana Research Foundation

Address:

14, Shiva Kripa,

Trimurty Road, Nahur, Mulund (West),
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400080.

India.

\Website: http://www.msmonographs.org
Email: Mensanamonographs@yahoo.co.uk

Lutz, M.D., Anne Bodmer

Director of the Institute for Solution-Focused
Therapy

Assistant Professor of Psychiatry at the
University of Massachusetts

Address:

275 Belmont St

Worcester, MA

01604

Tel: (508) 791-3261

Email: ajeblutz@yahoo.com

Gangadhar, M.D., B.N.

Professor, Department of Psychiatry NIMHANS
MBBS in 1978 (Bangalore Medical College)

MD Psychiatry in 1981 (NIMHANS)

DSc (Doctor of Science) from SVYASA University
for research work of Yoga and Mental Health
2012

FAMS, Fellow of National Academy of Medical
Sciences (2006)

Address:

Bangaluru, 560029

Tel: 09448062040

Email: kalyanybg@yahoo.com

Bech, M.D., Per

Professor
Psychiatric Research Unit Mental Health Centre
North Zealand, University of Copenhagen

Address:

Dyrehavevej 48,

DK 3400-Hillergd, Denmark
Tel: +45 38 64 30 95

Fax: +45 38 64 30 99

Email: per.bech@regionh.dk

Blazer, M.D., PhD, Dan

Professor of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences

Professor in Community and Family Medicine



mailto:ajeblutz@yahoo.com
mailto:per.bech@regionh.dk

Department / Division:
Psychiatry / Geriatric Behavioral Health

Address:

Dumc Box 3003

Durham, NC

27710

Tel: (919) 684-4128

Fax: (919) 684-8569

Email: dan.g.blazer@duke.edu

Boardman, M.D., Samantha

Assistant Attending Psychiatrist

Clinical Instructor in Psychiatry

Department of Medicine, Weill Cornell Medical
College

Address:

449 E 68th St. 2nd Floor, Suite 9

New York, NY

10021

Tel: (212) 288-2833

\Website: www.PositivePrescription.com
Email: samantha@boardmanmd.com

Bell, M.D., Carl C

Director, Institute for Juvenile Research
University of lllinois at Chicago (MC 747)
Institute for Health and Research Policy

Address:

151 Westside Research Office Bldg.
1747 W. Roosevelt Rd.

Chicago, IL

60608

Tel: (312) 355-9471

Email: Bell-carl@att.net

Rettew, M.D., David C.

Child Psychiatrist Director, Child & Adolescent
Psychiatry Residency Program

Associate Professor, University of Vermont
College of Medicine

Address:

1 South Prospect Street Arnold, Level 3
Burlington, VT

05401

Tel: (802) 847-4563

Fax: (802) 847-7998

Email: david.rettew@med.uvm.edu

Depp, Ph.D., Colin

Director, Research Education and Training,
Clinical and Translational Research Institute
Associate Professor, Staff Psychologist, San
Diego VA

Address:

Stein Institute for Research on Aging,



mailto:dan.g.blazer@duke.edu
http://www.positiveprescription.com/
mailto:Bell-carl@att.net

Department of Psychiatry (0664)
University of California, San Diego

9500 Gilman Drive La Jolla, CA 92093-0664
Tel: (858) 822-4251

Fax: (858) 534-5475

Email: cdepp@ucsd.edu

Panjwani, M.D., Dilkhush D.

Lecturer, University of Toronto
Trillium Health Centre

Address:

190 Sherway Drive

Toronto, ON M9C 5N2

Tel: (416) 622-1100

Email: dpanjwani@thc.on.ca;
Md.mind@gmail.com

Eyler, Ph.D., Lisa T.

Associate Professor in Residence
University of California, San Diego
Psychiatry

Address:

University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive #0931

La Jolla, CA

92093

Tel: (858) 534-9451

Email: Iteyler@ucsd.edu

Jeste, M.D., Dilip V.

Associate Dean for Healthy Aging and Senior
Care

Estelle and Edgar Levi Chair in Aging
Distinguished Professor of Psychiatry and
Neurosciences

Director, Sam and Rose Stein Institute for
Research on Aging

Address:

University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive #0664

San Diego, California 92093
Phone: (858) 534-4020

Website: http://jeste.ucsd.edu
Email: Djeste@ucsd.edu

Cassidy, M.D., Keri-Leigh

Professor of Geriatric Psychiatry, Dalhousie
University Clinical

Academic Director, Geriatric Psychiatry
Program Department of Psychiatry, Dalhousie
University Room

Address:

6516 Abbie Lane Building
5909 Veterans Memorial Lane,
Halifax Nova Scotia B3H 2E2

Phone: 902.473.2927



mailto:cdepp@ucsd.edu
mailto:Md.mind@gmail.com
mailto:lteyler@ucsd.edu
http://jeste.ucsd.edu/
mailto:Djeste@ucsd.edu

Fax: 902.473.5713
Email: Keri-Leigh.Cassidy@nshealth.ca

Kinghorn, M.D., ThD., Warren

Associate Research Professor of Psychiatry and
Pastoral and Moral Theology

Duke University Medical Center and Duke
Divinity School

Address:

Box 90967

Durham, NC

27708 USA

Tel: 919-660-3584

Email: warren.kinghorn@duke.edu

Koh, M.D., MPH, MBA, Steve

Assistant Professor, Department of Psychiatry
Medical Director, Outpatient Psychiatric
Services, Hillcrest

Director, Community Psychiatry Program
University of California, San Diego

Consulting Faculty, Balboa, Naval Hospital

Address:

140 Arbor Drive, Mail Code 0851
San Diego, CA 92103

Tel: (619) 543-6652

Fax: (619) 543-7013

Email: shkoh@ucsd.edu

Lavretsky, M.D., M.S., Helen

Professor of Psychiatry In-Residence
Director, Late-life mood, stress, and wellness
research program

Semel Scholar in Integrative Mental Health
Semel Institute for Neuroscience and Human
Behavior

Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA

Address:

760 Westwood Plaza

Los Angeles, CA 90095

Phone: (310) 794-4619

Fax: (310) 206-4399

Website: http://www.semel.ucla.edu/latelife
Email: hlavretsky@mednet.ucla.edu

Lapid, M.D., Maria

Associate Professor of Psychiatry
Program Director, Geriatric Psychiatry
Fellowship

Mayo Clinic Department of Psychiatry and
Psychology

Address:

200 First St. SW
Rochester, MN
55905

Phone: (507) 284-4159



mailto:shkoh@ucsd.edu
mailto:hlavretsky@mednet.ucla.edu

Fax: (507) 284-4158
\Website: www.mavyoclinic.org
Email: lapid.maria@mayo.edu

Marquine, Ph.D., Maria

Assistant Professor
Department of Psychiatry
University of California San Diego

Phone: (858) 822-7737
Fax: (619) 543-1235
Email: mmarquine@ucsd.edu

Martin, Ph.D., A’verria

Director of Research

Sam and Rose Stein Institute for Research on
Aging

Division of Geriatric Psychiatry

University of California, San Diego

Address:

University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive #0993

La Jolla, CA

92093-0993

Tel: (858) 246-0764

Fax: (858) 246-0760

Email: a8martin@ucsd.edu

Meyer-Kalos, Ph.D., LP Piper S.

Director, Minnesota Center for Chemical and
Mental Health

School of Social Work

170 Peters Hall

Address:

1404 Gortner Ave

St. Paul, MN

55108

Phone: 612-625-5566

Fax: 612-624-3744
\Website: mncamh.umn.edu
Email: psmeyer@umn.edu

Mohan, M.D., Issac

Fremantle Hospital

Address:

The University of Western Australia

(M704) 35 Stirling Highway Crawley, WA 6009,
Australia

Email: Mohan.isaac@uwa.edu.au

Moore, Ph.D., Raeanne C.

Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Psychiatry (0993)
University of California, San Diego

Address:

University of California, San Diego



http://www.mayoclinic.org/
mailto:lapid.maria@mayo.edu

9500 Gilman Drive
La Jolla, CA 92093-0993

Work Tel: (858) 822-7530 or (858) 552-8585
ext. 3525

Cell Tel: (949) 933-8063

Fax: (858) 822-7514

Email: remoore@ucsd.edu

O’Hara, Ph.D., Ruth

Associate Professor

Director, Translational Core, Sierra-Pacific
Mental Illness Education and Clinical Center
(MIRECC)

Stanford University School of Medicine

Address:

Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral
Sciences

401 Quarry Road, C301

Stanford, CA

94305

Phone: (650) 796-2720

Fax: (650) 852-3297

Email: roh@stanford.edu

Palmer, Ph.D., Barton W.

Professor of Psychiatry Department of
Psychiatry (0993) University of California, San
Diego

Address:

University of California, San Diego
Department of Psychiatry (0993)
9500 Gilman Drive

La Jolla, CA 92093-0993

Phone: 858-246-0765

Email: bpalmer@ucsd.edu

Pedro, M.D., Ruiz

Past President, WPA
University of Miami Miller; School of Medicine
Psychiatry

Address:

1120 NW 14th St

Miami, FL 33136

Tel: (305) 355-9028

Email: Pruiz2@med.miami.edu

Rao, M.D., T.S. Sathyanarayana Rao

Editor, Indian Journal of Psychiatry

Chief Advisor, Indian Journal of Psychological
Medicine Indian Journal of Social Psychiatry
Andhra Pradesh Journal of Psychological
Medicine

Editorial Board Member, SPF Journal of
Psychiatry

President Elect, Indian Association for Geriatric
Mental Health



mailto:roh@stanford.edu
mailto:bpalmer@ucsd.edu

Secretary, Human Sexuality Section, WPA
Professor, Department of Psychiatry

Address:

No 1111, 1st Floor, ‘B’ Block, JSS University, JSS
Medical College and Hospital, M.G. Road,
Mysore - 570004.

Work Tel: 0821-2335187

Cell Tel: +91 9845282399

Fax: 0821 —2335501

Website: www.indianjpsychiatry.org

Email: tssrao19@yahoo.com;
tssraol19@gmail.com

Renato, M.D, MPH, Alarcon

Mayo Clinic Professor of Psychiatry

Address:

Mayo Clinic

200 1st St SW

Rochester, MN 55905

Tel: (507) 284-2511

Email: Alarcon.Renato@mayo.edu

. Roy Abraham, M.D., Kallivayalil

Secretary General, World Psychiatric
Association

Vice-Principal, Professor and Head, Department
of Psychiatry, Pushpagiri Institute of Medical
Sciences

Address:

Thiruvalla, Kerala-689 101,

India

Tel: +91 94470 20020/+91 4822 210799
Fax: +90 469 2600020

Email: roykalli@gmail.com

Saks, JD, PhD, LLD, Elyn R.

University of Southern California

Gould School of Law Orrin B. Evans Professor of
Law, Psychology, and Psychiatry and the
Behavioral Sciences

Address:

University of Southern California Gould School
of Law, Room 418

699 Exposition Boulevard

Los Angeles, California 90089-0071

Tel: (213) 740-7572

Fax: (213) 740-5502

Email: esaks@law.usc.edu

Seligman, Ph.D., Martin E.P.

University of Pennsylvania

School of Arts and Sciences

Zellerbach Family Professor of Psychology
Director, Positive Psychology Center

Tel: (215) 898-7173



http://www.indianjpsychiatry.org/

Email: seligman@psych.upenn.edu;
seligman@sas.upenn.edu

Sewell, M.D., Daniel D.

Clinical Professor of Psychiatry

Director, Geropsychiatry Fellowship Program
Medical Director, Senior Behavioral Health
Program and Co-Director, Memory Aging and
Resilience Clinic

Address:

Department of Psychiatry, UC San Diego
200 West Arbor Drive, Mail code: 8631
San Diego, CA 92103-8631

Tel: 619-543-3772

Fax: 619-543-3648

Email: dsewell@ucsd.edu

Shrivastava, M.D., Amresh

Associate Professor of Psychiatry
Western University
Parkwood Institute

Address:

550 Wellington Road London,
Ontario N6C OA7

Tel: 519-646-6100

Email: Dr.amresh@gmail.com

Summers, M.D., Richard F.

Clinical Professor of Psychiatry / Co-Director of
Residency Training

Department of Psychiatry

Perelman School of Medicine

University of Pennsylvania

Address:

3535 Market Street, 2ND Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Tel: (215) 746-7213

Fax: (215) 746-7203

\Website:
http://www.med.upenn.edu/psychres/Summer

s.html
Email: summersr@mail.med.upenn.edu

Vaillant, M.D., George E

Professor of Psychiatry
Harvard Medical School
Email: gvaillant@partners.org

Vidya Dhar, M.D., Watve

President Indian Psychiatric Association
Poona Hospital & Research Centre

Address:
27, Navi Peth, Near Alka Cinema, Pune,
Maharashtra 411030, India

Tel: +91 98220 53625
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Vahia, MD Ipsit

Email: IVAHIA@MCLEAN.HARVARD.EDU

Vahia, M.D., Vihang N.

Professor, Beachcabdy Hospital
Address:

261, Dr D N Rd fort Mumbai-400001
Email: vvahia@hotmail.com

Zlater, Ph.D., Zvinka

Assistant Professor of Psychiatry at University
of California, San Diego

Address:

University of California, San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive #0948

La Jolla, CA 92093

Email: zzlatar@ucsd.edu

Abiola FMCPsych, M.B.; B.S., Tajudeen

Federal Neuropsychiatric Hospital

Dr. Tajudeen Abiola, FMCPsych, M.B; B.S.
Department of Medical Services

Federal Neuropsychiatric Hospital

Address:
PMB 2187, Barnawa-Kaduna, Nigeria
Email: abiolatob@yahoo.com

Machado, M.D., Leonardo

Federal University of Pernambuco (UFPE)
Professor Assistente de psiquiatria e psicologia
médica da UFPE

Address:

Rua Francisco da Cunha, 796, sala 9, Boa
Viagem — 51020-041 — Recife, PE, Brazil
\Website: www.leonardomachado.com.br
Email: leomachadoT @gmail.com

Rabheru, M.D., Kiran

Professor of Psychiatry, University of Ottawa
Medical Director, Geriatric Psychiatry,
Behavioral Support & ECT Service

Geriatric Psychiatrist, The Ottawa Hospital

Email: krabheru@toh.on.ca
Tel: (613) 737-8010
Fax: (613) 737-8115

Conn, M.D., David

Vice President of Education & Director

Centre for Education & Knowledge Exchange in
Aging, Baycrest.

Professor, Dept. of Psychiatry, University of
Toronto.

Co-Chair, Canadian Coalition for Seniors'
Mental Health.

Past President, Canadian Academy of Geriatric
Psychiatry.



mailto:IVAHIA@MCLEAN.HARVARD.EDU
http://www.leonardomachado.com.br/
mailto:leomachadoT@gmail.com
mailto:krabheru@toh.on.ca

Address:

Baycrest Centre

3560 Bathurst St, (Room Hospital 4C91)
Toronto, Ontario, M6A 2E1, Canada
Tel: (417) 785-2500 x2456

Email: dconn@baycrest.org

Rapoport, M.D., Mark

Professor of Psychiatry
University of Toronto

Associate Scientist
Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre

Address:

2075 Bayview Ave., Room FG 37
Toronto, ON

M4N 3M5

Tel: (416) 480-4085

Email: Mark.Rapoport@sunnybrook.ca

Kiraly, M.D., Stephen

University of British Columbia
\West Vancouver Community Health

Address:

983 Davies Road, Bowen Island,
BC Canada, VON1G1

Tel: (604) 904-6199

Email: kiraly@shaw.ca

Cassidy, M.D., Beverley

Psychiatrist
Beverley Cassidy Clinic Wolfville

Address:

Beverley Cassidy Clinic Wolfville
4 Little Rd Unit 7

\Wolfville, NS, Canada

Tel: (902) 542-4392

Email: cassidyb@ns.sympatico.ca

Gobessi, M.D., Linda

Clinical Lecturer
Department of Psychiatry
University of Ottawa, Canada

Address:

Geriatric Psychiatry, Community Services of
Ottawa

75 Bruyere Street, Room 131Y

Ottawa, ON

K1IN 5C8

Phone: (613) 562-0283

Fax: (613) 562-0497

Email: LGobessi@bruyere.org

Grief, M.D., Cindy

Baycrest Health Sciences in Toronto



mailto:LGobessi@bruyere.org

Postgraduate Education Coordinator
Baycrest's Department of Psychiatry

Address:

Baycrest Centre, Psychiatry
3560 Bathurst Street

Toronto, ON M6A 2E1, Canada
Tel: (416) 785-2500 x3070
Email: CGrief@baycrest.org

Lieff, M.D., Susan

Professor and Vice-Chair, Education in the
Dept. of Psychiatry University of Toronto

Address:

Baycrest Centre

3560 Bathurst St.

Toronto, ON

M6A 2E1, Canada

Room: Dept of Psychiatry, Unit 4E44A
Tel: (416) 785-2500 x2452

Email: s.lieff@utoronto.ca

. Di Tomasso, M.D., Maria

Geriatric Psychiatrist

Address:

Geriatric Psychiatry

88 Grandview Avenue

Waterbury, Connecticut 06708

Tel: (203) 573-6525

Fax: (203) 573-7240

Email: mariaditomasso@videotron.ca

Hasler, M.D., Gregor

Universitat Bern , Bern - University Psychiatric
Services Psychiatry

Professor of Psychiatry, M.D. Head, Department
of Molecular Psychiatry

University Hospital of Psychiatry and
Psychotherapy Bern

University of Bern

Address:

University Hospital of Psychiatry and
Psychotherapy Bern Bolligenstrasse 111
CH-3000 Bern 60

Switzerland

Tel: +41 3193099 74

Fax: +41 3193099 21

Email: gregor.hasler@puk.unibe.ch

Martinez Porras, M.D., Roberto

Universidad Francisco Marroquin
MultiMedica Vista Hermosa

Address:

BLVD VISTA HERMOSA 2 C 25-19 Z-15
MULTIMEDICA NIV 5 OF 503
Guatemala - Guatemala



mailto:s.lieff@utoronto.ca
mailto:gregor.hasler@puk.unibe.ch

Tel: +502 2385-7712
Email: martinezporras@ufm.edu

Rodrigo, M.D., Kalyana

Senior Staff Specialist in Psychiatry at Action for
Health Psychiatric Services Unit, The Canberra
Hospital, Canberra, Australian Capital Territory,
Australia

Email: Kalyana.K.Rodrigo@act.gov.au

Ratnayake, M.D., Priyani

Bruce Act, Australian Capital Calvary Hospital

Address:

Belconnen Way

Bruce ACT 2617

Australia

Tel: 02 6203 6022

Email: Privani.Ratnayake@calvary-act.com.au

Toyin Olagunju, M.D., Andrew

University of Lagos, Lagos. College of Medicine
Clinical Psychology, Abnormal Psychology,
Health Psychology

Address:

NO 6, Harvey Road, Yaba

Lagos Nigeria 10001283

Tel: +234 8058841643

Email: andrew.olagunju@adelaide.edu.au

Wolff, Ph.D., Julia

Project Leader

Division Quality-Evaluation-Reporting, IGES
Institute GmbH, BerlinVisiting Researcher
Institute of Psychogerontology, Friedrich-
Alexander University Erlangen-Nirnberg

Address:

Institute of Psychogerontology
Kobergerstr. 62

D-90408 Nuremberg

Email: Julia. Wolff@fau.de

Wurm, Ph.D., Susanne

IPG Institute of Psychology

Assistant Director of Institute of
Psychogerontology
Friedrich-Alexander-University Erlangen-
Nuremberg

Address:

Institute of Psychogerontology - Room 02.020
Kobergerstr. 62

D-90408

Nuremberg Germany

Tel: +49 911 5302 96100

Fax: 0911/5302 96101

Email: susanne.wurm@fau.de
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Gough, M.D., Amy

Resident in Psychiatry
Dalhousie University
Department of Psychiatry, Dalhousie University

Address:

Department of Psychiatry, Dalhousie University
Abbie J Lane Building, Room 8206

5905 Veterans Memorial Lane

Email: Amy.Gough@Dal.Ca;
amy.gough@nshealth.ca

Abdeen, M.D., Mai

Ain Shams University

Address:

114 El Fath city at the end of Abbas el Akaad
Street,

Nasr city, Cairo

Egypt

Work Tel: 24022365

Cell Tel: 01144262917

Email: maiabdeen85@gmail.com

Morgan, Ph.D., Julie

University of Adelaide

Address: Adelaide Health and Medical Sciences
Building

North Terrace

Floor/Room 4 47

Royal Adelaide Hospital

Tel: 61 8 8313 7337
julie.morgan@adelaide.edu.au

Knook, MD, Lidewij

Country of current practice: Netherlands

Address:

\Wim Sonneveldlaan 111 3584 ZP Utrecht
Tel: (Home) +31 655356360

E-mail: [knook@dokterbosman.nl

Baron, David

Email: davidaba@usc.edu

Rathi, Akanksha

Dr. Akanksha Rathi Maheshwari

MBBS, MD Psychiatry, KEM Hospital, Mumbai
DNB Psychiatry

MRCPsych, London, UK

MTI Fellow, East London NHS Foundation Trust
E-mail: akanksharathi@hotmail.com

. Alessandria, Hernan

MD Hernan Alessandria

Pychiatrist and Medical Psychology specialist.
Principal Investigator of Clinica Santa Teresa de
Avila

President of Global Psy Civil Association

cel +54 221 154195338
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email: alesalud74@gmail.com
hernan.alessandria@globalpsy.org.ar

Sitanggang, Satti

Indonesian Psychiatric Association

Ul. Basuki Rahmat No. 1, JI. Kurdi Yusni No. 290
Indonesia

Phone: +6252761041

E-mail: sattiradja 96@yahoo.co.id

Abdool, Petal

E-mail: Petal.Abdool@camh.ca
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